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Club/Activity Occurrence Started? Info Advisor/Teacher Email
Science Friday Every other Friday Yes Documentaries/Podcasts on science topics Wondercheck, Candyce cwondercheck@lwsd.org
Battle of the Books Every other Friday Yes Competion of listed books Erickson, Tracy treickson@lwsd.org
Anime Club Every other Firday Yes Draw/ Create anime. History of anime Wojcek, Daniel dwojcek@lwsd.org

Nature Club Every other Friday Yes
Discuss endangered or interesting animals and try to research ways to support 
them/learn more about them Wojcek, Daniel dwojcek@lwsd.org

Kahoot Fridays Every Friday Yes Compete in random Kahoots Jones, Ryan ryanjones@lwsd.org
Film Making Club Every other Friday Yes Discuss Film making and make films together. Whitlach, Casey cwhitlatch@lwsd.org 
Illusions Last Friday of the month Yes Participate in illusions, share illusions, watch illusions Thornley, Rodney RThornley@lwsd.org 
GSA 2nd Friday of each month Yes Gay Straight Alliance Etnyre, Shannon setnyre@lwsd.org 
Knitting & Crafting Club Every other Friday Yes Participate in Knitting and Crafting skills Etnyre, Shannon setnyre@lwsd.org 
FCCLA Every Friday Yes Focused on cooking Christensen, Rachel rchristensen@lwsd.org 
Yearbook Club Every other Friday Yes Year book compilation Anderson, Ashley ashanderson@lwsd.org 
TMS Math Club Every other Friday Yes Math club practice sessions. Begins Jan. 15 Leviten, David dleviten@lwsd.org
Kahoot Fridays Every Friday Yes Compete in themed Kahoots Hacievliyagil, Melisa mhacievliyagil@lwsd.org 
Performance First Friday of the month Yes Students share their performance skills Thornley, Rodney RThornley@lwsd.org 
Intermediate Origami 2nd and 4th Friday of the Month Yes Students will learn and practice intermediate to advanced origami Hesky, Renee rhesky@lwsd.org
Drawing Class 1st and 3rd Friday of the Month Yes Create, share and learn basic drawing skills. Sometimes offered on Tuesdays Rurey, Elizabeth erurey@lwsd.org
Dugeons and Dragons Every Friday Yes 1-2 Campaigns. Create characters, embark on adventures, be heroes Steele, Jason jsteele@lwsd.org
Current Topics Every Friday Yes Students choose topic and setup discussion for following week. Bloomquist, Mark MBlomquist@lwsd.org 
TMS Green Team Every Friday Yes Enironmental projects and discussion topics VASILIAUSKAS, JULIA jvasiliauskas@lwsd.org 
Mock Model UN/ Speech and 
Debate Every Friday Yes Mock UN models. Practice different Speech and Debate strategies and techniques

Erickson, Tonya terickson@lwsd.org 

Comic Club Every other Friday Yes Create and share comics Schy, Linda lischy@lwsd.org
Mindfulness Every Friday Yes Practice and learn different stress relief strategies. Coons, Jackie jcoons@lwsd.org
Disney Club Every other Week Yes Talk about Disney characters, movies, stories. Watch Disney clips. Miller, Stephanie stepmiller1@lwsd.org
Photgraphy Club Every other Week Yes Take pictures, share pictures, and share cool tips and tricks. Miller, Stephanie stepmiller1@lwsd.org
Minecraft Education Club Every other week Yes Learn and share techniques for Minecraft. Build together. Formantes. Jon-Maynar jformantes@lwsd.org 
Among Us Club Every Friday Yes Multiplayer game, on an alien spaceship, find out who the impostor is. Downs, Rebecca rdowns@lwsd.org

TimberTimes Every other Week Yes News Club. A space where students will report on News to Timberline Middle School. Mumford, Melanie mhynden@lwsd.org 
Musical Club Every other Friday Yes Watch musicals and talk about musicals. Jones, Ryan ryanjones@lwsd.org
Music Production 2nd Friday of the Month Yes Music Productionusing Bandlab: Taught by Viswa Karthic Thornley, Rodney RThornley@lwsd.org 
Digital Art Club Every Friday Yes Learn and practice digital art and animation skills--no experience necessary! Clark, Casey cclark@lwsd.org

Spelling Bee Practice Every Friady Yes
Come join Mrs. Butler and others for Spelling Bee practice. Limited time only. Last until 
Feb. 5th. Butler, Barbara bbutler@lwsd.org

Fireside Chats Every Friday Yes
Come have fun conversation about the many mysteries of the world; Students feel free to 
bring your own topics to be discussed around the campfire. Doyle, Toby tdoyle@lwsd.org

Clash Royale Club Every other Friday Yes Come challenge eachother and learn strategy to Clash Royale. Starts Jan. 22nd Geddes, Ryan rgeddes@lwsd.org

Activism Club Every other Friday Yes

a club for kids to learn about, discuss, and plan activities around different issues that face 
our community and the greater world. The issue the students chose to start with is 
climate change. Whitlatch, Casey cwhitlatch@lwsd.org 
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